
Ontario Show 2022 July 23 24, 2022

Ancaster, ON

Class Placing Horse Shown By Owner

Road Horse to Bike - Ladies

1 Storm Trooper Carolyn Nugent Carolyn Nugent

2 Little Paco Jan McKague Weishar Jim Mckague

3 Roli Marlie Allison Wayne Allison

4 Gambler PV Penny McKee Penny McKee

OHA/CHS Junior Showmanship

1 Crystal Creek's Celebration Sadie Kang Phyllis Hammell

2 Mystic Presence Jayden Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

3 Lucky In Love Scarlett McKague-Wolf Jim McKague

4 Made You Look Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

5 Johnny Law Michael Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

6 The Lightening Thief Braedon Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

7 Chadana's Lucky Seven Jordan Hammell Phyllis Hammell

Road Pony Amateur

1 Fast & Furious Joanne Heath Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Mystic Presence Sherri Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

Road Horse to Bike

1 Roli Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

2 Vic Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

Hackney Harness Pony Amateur

1 Crstal Creek's Celebration Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

Road Pony Under Saddle 1 Oh My Michael Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Open

1 Chadana's Lucky Seven Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

2 Johnny Law Sherri Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

3 Sioux's Sirius Hope Faith Kent-Robillard Faith Kent-Robillard
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Road Horse To Wagon 1 Vic Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

Road Pony Junior Exhibitor

1 Fast & Furious Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Mystic Presence Crystal Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

3 Johnny Law Jayden Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

Hackney Pony Open

1 Made You Look Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Now And Forever Jodi Fisk Jodi Fisk

3 Mark's Miss Amy Moore Amy Moore

4 Deuce's Wild BVF Linda Rainey Linda Rainey

Hackney Horse Amateur

1 Shady Maple Valentino Helen Thomas Helen Thomas

2 Proud Sirius Ballantressa Faith Robillard Faith Robillard

3 Shady Maple Jordan Robb Hammell Barb/Robb Hammell

Road Horse To Bike Stake

1 Storm Trooper Carolyn Nugent Carolyn Nugent

2 Vic Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

3 Little Paco Jim McKague Jim Mckague

4 Roli Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

5 Gambler PV Penny McKee Penny Mckee

Road Pony Open

1 Play N Hooky Carolyn Nugent Carolyn Nugent

2 Fast & Furious Taylor Palmer Joanne Health & Laurie Palmer

Harness Pony Open

1 Willowood Hallmark Jeff McCormick Jeff McCormick

2 Crystal Creek's Celebration Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

3 Bry-Den's s To Betsy Amy Moore Amy Moore
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Hackney Horse Open

1 Highland Chieftan David McDonald David McDonald

2 Shady Maple Valentino Dennis Alderman Helen Thomas

3 Proud Sirius Ballantressa Faith Robillard Faith Robillard

4 Shady Maple Jordan Barb Hammell Barb/Robb Hammell

Hackney Pony Amateur

1 Made You Look Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Now And Forever Jodi Fisk Jodi Fisk

3 Deuce's Wild BVF Linda Rainey Linda Rainey

4 Mark's Miss Amy Moore Amy Moore

OHA/CHS Jr Exhibitor Driving "The Stars Of The Future"

1 Made You Look Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Crystal Creek's Celebration Sadie Kang Phyllis Hammell

3 Deuce's Wild BVF Jayden Archdekin Linda Rainey

4 Lucky In Love Scarlett Mckague-Wolf Phyllis Hammell

Hackney Pony Junior Classic

Harness Pony Junior Classic

Hackney Pleasure Driving Horse or Pony - Junior Exhibitor

1 Chadana's Lucky Seven Sadie Kang Phyllis Hammell

Road Pony Junior Classic

1 Craycroft Man On The Run Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick

Hackney Horse Junior/Novice Classic

No Entries

No Entries

No Entries
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Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Junior Classic

Harness Pony Stake

1 Willowood Hallmark Jeff McCormick Jeff McCormick

2 Crystal Creek's Celebration Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

3 Bry-Den's Heaven To Betsy Amy Moore Amy Moore

Pleasure Horse Or Pony Stake

1 Chadana's Lucky Seven Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

Hackney Pony Stake

1 Made You Look Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Now And Forever Jodi Fisk Jodi Fisk

3 Duece's Wild BVF Linda Rainey Linda Rainey

4 Mark's Miss Amy Moore Amy Moore

Hackney Horse Stake

1 Highland Chieftan David McDonald David McDonald

2 Shady Maple Valentino Helen Thomas Helen Thomas

3 Shady Maple Jordan Robb Hammell Barb/Robb Hammell

Road Pony Stake

1 Play N Hooky Carolyn Nugent Carolyn Nugent

2 Fast & Furious Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

3 The Lightening Thief Braedon Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

No Entries


